
VolaSoftControlPdf

NY SEC IX CROSSOVER
Slalom

Unofficial ranking
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Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.16
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Rank Bib Name Team Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

1 8 McGuire Carl Liberty 1 33.79 34.89 33.79

2 20 Poelmann Vaughn Warwick 2 35.26 35.56 35.26

3 13 Anderson Cooper Onteora 1 35.55 35.44 35.44

4 2 Buchanan Tyler Monroe Woodbury 2 35.62 35.62

5 32 Hansen Matt Warwick 2 36.09 36.23 36.09

6 27 Finoccario Dakota Monroe Woodbury 2 36.56 37.68 36.56

7 5 Steingart Zak Fallsburg/TriValley 1 36.63 36.79 36.63

8 44 Cossano Cooper Warwick 2 36.71 36.71

9 12 Hawkins Charles Goshen 2 37.57 36.79 36.79

10 25 Strauss Joseph Onteora 1 37.71 37.71

11 56 Civljak Alesandro Warwick 2 37.83 39.46 37.83

12 15 Kirkpatrick Ryan Monroe Woodbury 2 38.07 38.07

13 68 Gerhardt Travis Warwick 2 38.51 40.76 38.51

14 23 Bittenger Shane Monticello 1 39.70 41.33 39.70

14 1 Davenport Kyle RondoutKFC 1 41.46 39.70 39.70

16 18 Goldstein Sam Fallsburg/TriValley 1 40.74 41.40 40.74

17 37 Strauss John Onteora 1 41.69 42.08 41.69

18 30 Goldstein Jason Fallsburg/TriValley 1 41.90 47.01 41.90

19 42 Pavese Brendan Fallsburg/TriValley 1 41.94 41.94

20 4 Gaitan Miles O'Neill 2 42.04 42.04

21 78 Schulte Michael Fallsburg/TriValley 1 1:01.62 42.47 42.47

22 80 Ryan Pat Warwick 2 42.50 42.91 42.50

23 35 Foss Kyle Monticello 1 43.03 44.13 43.03

24 3 Smith Chase Sullivan West 1 43.19 43.19

25 49 Nagle Collin Onteora 1 43.41 43.41

26 26 Reynolds Sean RondoutKFC 1 44.14 44.14

27 24 Ward Kevin Goshen 2 44.61 44.61

28 9 Bell Mitchell Cornwall 2 44.83 44.69 44.69

29 39 Linkowski Elijah Monroe Woodbury 2 45.87 47.30 45.87

30 66 Hartman Andrew Fallsburg/TriValley 1 45.95 46.67 45.95

31 22 Melvin Tim Cornwall 2 46.16 47.45 46.16

32 71 Ferrarro Hunter Monticello 1 46.24 48.21 46.24

33 51 Bezdicek Ian Monroe Woodbury 2 46.43 46.82 46.43

34 47 Grodin Ryan Monticello 1 46.48 46.48

35 59 Farro Luke Monticello 1 48.45 46.69 46.69

36 34 Zanin John Cornwall 2 47.04 47.08 47.04

37 54 Sapolsky Brendon Fallsburg/TriValley 1 49.90 48.16 48.16

38 17 Florence Kevin O'Neill 2 49.32 53.62 49.32

39 36 Laaninan Mark Goshen 2 1:07.35 50.44 50.44

40 21 Johnston Daniel Liberty 1 1:07.51 50.75 50.75

41 58 Musco Stephen Cornwall 2 51.65 50.84 50.84
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41 57 Pitula Christopher Monticello 1 52.18 50.84 50.84

43 40 Zaccari Jared Sullivan West 1 52.03 52.01 52.01

44 28 Michel Jeffrey Sullivan West 1 52.07 52.07

45 16 Rydell Ryan Sullivan West 1 52.39 52.39

46 75 Felice Chris Monroe Woodbury 2 53.29 53.29

47 46 Farrell Will Cornwall 2 53.59 53.59

48 38 Comey Liam RondoutKFC 1 54.75 54.36 54.36

49 48 Lingerman Niel Goshen 2 54.92 1:04.22 54.92

50 52 Woods Canaan Sullivan West 1 55.94 55.29 55.29

51 70 Bua Peter Cornwall 2 55.77 55.61 55.61

52 63 Linkowski Asher Monroe Woodbury 2 55.96 55.65 55.65

53 6 Schneider Jonah Pine Bush 1 56.21 56.21

54 74 Stauss Jared RondoutKFC 1 56.33 57.60 56.33

54 14 Resnikov Kevin RondoutKFC 1 56.33 56.33

56 82 Kootala Akhilesh Cornwall 2 57.39 56.77 56.77

57 61 Martin Owen Onteora 1 58.77 58.77

58 62 Hoffstatter William RondoutKFC 1 59.16 59.16

59 29 Batchelder Dawson O'Neill 2 59.18 1:04.33 59.18

60 50 Keegan Thomas RondoutKFC 1 1:00.54 1:08.97 1:00.54

61 64 Rydell Michael Sullivan West 1 1:00.91 1:00.91

62 60 Loughran Jack Goshen 2 1:09.33 1:05.60 1:05.60

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

33 Costa Joshua Liberty 1

45 Burke Patrick Liberty 1

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

3 Smith Chase Sullivan West 1

7 Pennington Jack Warwick 2

24 Ward Kevin Goshen 2

42 Pavese Brendan Fallsburg/TriValley 1

44 Cossano Cooper Warwick 2

46 Farrell Will Cornwall 2

47 Grodin Ryan Monticello 1

64 Rydell Michael Sullivan West 1

Disqualified - Run 1 (7)

4 Gaitan Miles O'Neill 2 Gate 16

6 Schneider Jonah Pine Bush 1 Gate 6

10 Oldfield Daniel Monticello 1

14 Resnikov Kevin RondoutKFC 1 Gate 6

16 Rydell Ryan Sullivan West 1 Gate 6

62 Hoffstatter William RondoutKFC 1

75 Felice Chris Monroe Woodbury 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

33 Costa Joshua Liberty 1

45 Burke Patrick Liberty 1

83

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

2 Buchanan Tyler Monroe Woodbury 2
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10 Oldfield Daniel Monticello 1

15 Kirkpatrick Ryan Monroe Woodbury 2

25 Strauss Joseph Onteora 1

28 Michel Jeffrey Sullivan West 1

61 Martin Owen Onteora 1

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

7 Pennington Jack Warwick 2

26 Reynolds Sean RondoutKFC 1

49 Nagle Collin Onteora 1


